Fitness in-line zavod o Pohar obce PFiSovice
2019-05-18 PFiSovice u Turnova
kola 300m - déti do 6 let

start ~ 13:26:08 | 2013 and younger | registered: 7

rank

1

N o o A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
1/Zeny
5/Muzi
2/Zeny

#
8
1
3
23
16
24
17

name
ZDENEK NIGOS
TOMAS URBANEK
JAN MISTALER
BEDRICH KOLAJA
ANICKA KOBRLOVA
JAROMIR KOLAJA
KRISTYNA KOBRLOVA

year

2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2015
2016

team

PRISOVICE

LIBEREC

PRISOVICE

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
PRISOVICE

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
PRISOVICE

finish
00:44.2
00:44.4
00:47.3
01:00.5
01:06.6
01:07.9
02:45.2

delay

00:00.1
00:03.1
00:16.2
00:22.3
00:23.7
02:00.9

2025-05-01 05:04:14 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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